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Assai moderato, con dolcezza
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‰
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∑

‰
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œ œ
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Œ
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œ œ
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œ œ œ
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œ œ
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# œ
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‰
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.œ œb

J

œ

‰

œn œ
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.
œ

œ
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œ# œ
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J

œ
œ œ

œ
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œ œ#
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œn
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œ

œ

œ œ
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œ

œ œ
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œ
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œ œ œ
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œ

#
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-
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-
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- œ
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-

œ
-

œ
-

œ
-
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œ

-

œ

-

œ

-

œ

-

day with thy much

œ
-

œ
-

œ
-

œ
-

day with thy much

œb œb
œ

œ

œb œ œ œ

œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œn

clear - er light

œb œ œ

clear - er light

œ œ œ

clear - er light

œ œb œn œb

clear - er light

œ œ œ

œb

œ œ# œ œn

œb œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œb œn œ

œ

b

b
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œ
œ#

œ œ

with thy much
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œ œb œN œ

with thy much
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œ œ
œ œ

with thy much
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œ œb œ
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with thy much
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œ œ
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# œ
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,

light

˙
˙
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,
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˙

˙

,

˙

˙

˙
˙

#
,

˙

˙
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œ
-
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œ

When to un -

∑

∑

∑

J

œ

œ J

œ

∑

œ œ œ

see - ing eyes

∑

J

œ
-
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œ
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∑

œ œ œ
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œ
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œ
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œ
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œ
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œ œ œ œ
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œ
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œ œ œ œ
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œb œ œn
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œ œb œ
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œ
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say mine eyes
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œ œb ˙b
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œ
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œ

œ
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œ œb œ œ œ
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œ œ
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œ ‰ Œ ‰
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œ œn

j

œ œ

j

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

J

œ

œ

œ

œ

J

œ

œ

œ

œœ#

j

œœ œœ

j

œ
œn

J

œ

‰ Œ ‰

J

œ
œ

b

-10-

G



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

S

A

T

B

j

œ
-

N œ
-

j

œ

œ

J

œ

bless - èd be made By

j

œ
-

œ
-

j

œ œ J

œ

bless - èd be made By

J

œ
œ

-

œ
œ

-

J

œ
œ

b œœn
‰

bless - èd be made

J

œ

œ

b
-

œ

œ

-

J

œ
œ

œ

œb
‰

bless - èd be made

j

œ œ
j

œ

œ

j

œ

J

œ

N

œ

J

œ œ J

œ

j

œ
œ

œ
œ

j

œ
œ

b œœn ‰

J

œ

œ

b œ

œ

J

œ
œ

œ

œb

‰

œ

œ œ
œ

œ#

œb

œn

look - ing on thee

œ

œ œ
œ

œ#

œb

œn

œ

look - ing on thee

∑

∑

œ

œ œ
œ

œ

œ

œœ

œ œ
œ

œ#

œb

œn

œ

∑

˙

J

œ

J

œ œ

on

˙ œ

œ œ

on

˙ œ œ œ

‰

J

œ œ œ œ#

œb

œn

By look - ing

‰
œ#

J

œn œ

œ#

œb

œn

By Bylook - ing

˙

j

œ

j

œ œ

˙ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

‰

j

œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

‰

œ#

J

œn œ

œ#

œb

œn

œ œ œ

thee on thee

œ
œb

œ
œ

œœ

thee on thee

œ œ œ#

on thee

œ
œ œb

œ œb

on thee

œ œ œ

œ
œb

œ
œ

œœ

œ œ
œ

œœ#b

œ œb

-11-
H



&

&

V

?

&

?

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

S

A

T

B

œ œ œ œ

in the liv - ing

œ œ œ œ

œœ# œ
œ œœ œœ

in the liv - ing

œœ#b œœ œœ œœ

in the liv - ing

œb œ œ œ

in the liv - ing

œ œ œ œ

œœ# œ
œ œœ œœ

œœ#b œœ œœ œœ

œb œ œ œ

œ œ# œ#

day liv - ing

œ#

œ# œ

œ

œn
œ

œ#

œ
œ#

day liv - ing

˙

˙

n

day,

˙

˙

b

b

day,

œ œ# œ#

œ

œn
œ

œ#

œ
œ#

˙

˙

n

˙

˙

b

b

.

.
œ
œn

J

œ#

day, When

.

.

œ

œ

j

œ

œ

#

day, When

.œ

j

œ

When

.œ# J

œ

.

.

œ

œ

‰

.œ j

œ.
.

œ

œ

J

œ

œ

#

.

.

œ

œ#

j

œ

.

.

œ

œ

‰

cresc. poco a poco

œ œn œ

œ#

in dead

œ

œ

œn

œb œ

in dead night

˙
œ œ

in dead

œ œ œ œb œ
œ#

in dead

Œ Œ ‰
j

œ

in

Œ Œ ‰

J

œ

in

œ œ œ

œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œb œ
œ#

Œ Œ ‰

J

œ

-12- I



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

S

A

T

B

œ

j

œb œ
œb

night in dead

œ œn
œ#

j

œ

in dead

œ

œ
œ

J

œ

night

œ

œn

œn

œb

night in dead night

œb

j

œ œn
œ

dead in dead

J

œb

œ œb

dead night

œ

j

œb œ
œbœ

œ œn
œ#

J

œ

œ

œ

œn

œb

œœbb œ

œn

J

œ

œ

œn
œ

.œn œ

j

œ#

night in dead

œ œn

œb
œ

œA

night in dead

œ

.œ

J

œ

in dead

œ#

j

œ ‰ Œ

night

Œ

˙

thy

.œn œ

j

œ#

œn œn

œb
œ

œ

œb

.œ

j

œ

œ#

J

œ
.

œ

œ# œ .œ

J

œ#

night thy fair thy

œ œ .œ

j

œ

night thy fair thy

œ œ
.œ#

J

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

b
˙
˙

night thy fair

œ œ ˙b

œ œ ˙

fair thy fair

œ# œ .œ

j

œ#

œ œ .
.

œ
œ#

J

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

b
˙
˙

œ œ

˙

˙

b

-13-



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

S

A

T

B

œ œ# œ œ œ

fair im-per - fect im -

œ

œn

œ

œ

b œ

œ

œ

œ

n

#

œ

œ

b

n

fair im-per - fect im -

œn œ# œ œ œ

im-per - fect im -

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

im-per - fect im -

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ# œ œ œ
œ

œn

œ

œ

b œ

œ

œ

œ

n

#

œ

œ

b

n

œn œ# œ œ œœ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ# œ
œ#

per - fect

œ

œ

b œ

œ

n

#

per - fect

œ# œ

per - fect

œ
œ

œ
œ

per - fect

œ
œ

œ# œ
œ#œ

œ

b œ

œ

n

#

œ# œ
œ

œ

Í f

Í

Í

Í

f

f

f

.

.

˙

˙

#

shade

.

.
˙

˙

#

,

shade

.

.

˙

˙

#

,

shade

.

.
˙
˙

,

shade

.

.

˙

˙

#

.

.

˙

˙

#

.

.
˙

˙

#

.

.

˙
˙

dim. poco a poco
œ

œ

œ

Through hea - vy

∑

∑

∑

œ

œ

œ

∑

.œb
œ

J

œ#

sleep

∑

‰

œ

œ J

œ

Through hea-vy

∑

.œb
œ

J

œ#

‰

œ

œ

j

œ

dim. poco a poco

P

f

œ
.œ

J

œn

hea - vy

Œ
.œ

j

œ#

hea - vy

J

œ

œb œ

J

œ

sleep hea - vy

Œ ‰

œb

œb

œ

Through hea-vy

œ
.œ

j

œn

Œ

.
œ

J

œ#

j

œ

œb œ

j

œ

Œ ‰

œb

œb

œ

-14-
J



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

S

A

T

B

p

˙b

stay

˙

stay

œ œ œ œ

sleep on sight-less

˙

sleep

˙b
˙

œ œ œ œ

˙

p

p

p

œ œn

on

œ œ œ œ#

on sight - less

œ œ œ œb

œb œ

eyes on

œ
œ

∑

œ œn
œ œ œ œœ#b

œb œ

œ

œ œ

sight - less

œ œ œ

eyes doth

œb œ
œ

œb œ

sight - less

œ œ

∑

œ œ
œ

œb
œ
œ

œœ

œ

œ

b œ
œ

˙N

Œ

eyes

˙

Œ

stay

˙#
œ

Through

˙#

œ

eyes Through

˙
Œ

∑

˙N
Œ

˙

˙#
œ

˙
˙

#

œ

œ œ œ œ œb

Through hea - vy

œ œ œ œb œb

Through hea - vy -

œ
œ œ œb œ

hea - vy

œ œ œ

hea - vy

Œ

œ# œn

œb

œ œb

Through hea - vy

œ œ œ œ œb

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

b

b

œ
œ

b
n

œ œ

œ#

œ

œn

œb

œ œb

.

.

œ

œb

J

œ

œ

#

sleep on

.

.

œ

œ

b

J

œ

œ

sleep on

˙

˙

b

sleep

˙

sleep

.

.

œ

œb

j

œ

œ

#

.

.

œ

œ

b

J

œ

œ

˙

˙

b

˙

-15-

K



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

S

A

T

B

œ œ œ

sight - less

œb

J

œ

œb

j

œ

sight - less

œ

J

œ

∑

∑

œ

œb

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

b œ

œ

œ

œ

∑

œ

j

œ

eyes on

œb

J

œ

œb

j

œ

eyes on

œ

J

œ

Œ j

œ

eyes on

œb

J

œ

∑

œ

œb

j

œ

œ
œ

œ

b

J

œ

œ

œb

J

œ

œ œ œ

sight - less

œb

J

œ

œb

j

œ

sight - less

œ

J

œ

œ œ œ

sight - less

œb

J

œ

∑

œ

œb

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

b œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œb

œ

œ
œ
œ

cresc. poco a poco

œ

œb œœ œœ# œ
œ

eyes on slight - less

œb

œ œ
œ

eyes on slight - less

œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ#

eyes

œb œ

œ œ

œb œ

eyes

œ œ œ

œ

œb œœ œœ# œ
œ

œ

œ

b

œ œ
œ

œ

œb œœ#

œ œ

œ

œ

b œ
œ

œ

œb

J

œ
œ

eyes doth

œ

œ

#
j

œ
œ

eyes doth

œn

j

œb

doth

œb

J

œb

œ
œb

J

œ
œ

b
b

œ

œb

j

œ
œœ

œ

#

J

œ
œ

œ
œ

n
b

j

œ
œ

b
b

œ
œ

J

œ
œ

-16-



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

S

A

T

B

œ

œb
œ
œ

stay doth

œ

œ# œ

stay doth

œb œn

œ
œb

œ
œ

b
b

stay doth

∑

œ

œb
œ
œœ

œb œœ#n
œ
œ

œ
œb

œ
œ

b
b

Í

˙

˙n

,

U

stay!

˙

˙#

,U

stay!

˙

˙

n

n

,
U

stay!

∑

˙

˙b

,

U

˙

˙#

˙

˙

n

n

,
U

p

p

p

∑

‰

œ

œ

œb

All days are

‰

œ#

j

œ

All days

˙

˙

All

∑

‰

œ#

j

œ
˙

˙

p

œ

œ œ
œb

All days are

œ

œ œ
œ

j

œb

œb

j

œ#

nights to

.œ

j

œ#

are

˙

˙

days

œ

œ œ
œ

œ

b

J

œb

œb

J

œ#

.œ

j

œ#
˙

˙

.œ

j

œb

nights to

.œ

J

œb

œ
œ œn

‰

see

.œn

j

œ

nights to

.

.

œ

œ

b

b

J

œ

œn

are

.

.

œ

œ

j

œ

œ

b

bœ
œ œn

‰

.œn

j

œ

.

.

œ

œ

b

b

J

œ

œn

œ œb

see till

œ œ

∑

œ œ œ

see till I

œ œ# œ œb

œ œ œb

nights to

œ

œ œ

œ œb

œ

œ

œ

œ#

œ

œ
œœb

œ

œ

œ œb

.œ

j

œ

I till

.œ
J

œ

Œ ‰ j

œ

till

.

.
œ
œ

j

œ

œ

b

see I

.œ

j

œb

see thee

.œn

j

œ

œ

Œ ‰ J

œ

.

.
œ
œ

j

œ

œ

b

.œ

J

œb

-17-

L



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

3

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

S

A

T

B

œ
œ

œ

I see

œ œ

œb

œ

œ œ

I see

œ œb
œ œ#

œ œ

see

œ

œ

œ

Œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œb

œ

œ

œb

œ

œ

œ

œ#

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ

F

F

F

(p)

.˙

thee,

.
˙b

.˙

thee,

œ

J

œ

œ

J

œN

thee, And nights bright

.œ
œb

j

œ

thee, nights bright

œ

J

œ

œ

J

œ

And

‰

œb

, Œ .

And

nights

.
œb , Œ .

.

.

.

˙

˙
˙b

œ

J

œ

œ

J

œN

œ

j

œ

œ

œ
œ

b

j

œœ

J

œb

œ

œ

b

Œ .

p

p

p

œ

j

œ

when

œ

J

œb

œ

j

œ

œ

J

œ

days when

œb

j

œ

days when

œ

J

œ

œ

j

œ

days when

œ

J

œ

œ

œ
œ

j

œ
œ
œœ

J

œ

œ
œ

b

j

œ
œ

œ

J

œ

œ
œ

œb

dreams

˙#

œ œb

˙

dreams

˙n

dreams

˙#

œ

œ

b œ

œb

dreams

œ
œ

œb

œ

œ

œ

œ

b

˙
˙

n
# œ

œ

b œ

œb

œ œ# œ

do show

œ œn œ#

œ œb œn

do show

œ#

œ#

do show

œb œ

do show

œn

œ#

œ

œ

œ

œn

do show

œ œ# œ
œ

œ#

œ

œ

b œ
œ

n
#

œ
œ

b
n

œ

œ#
œ

œ

œ

œ

-18-
M



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

S

A

T

B

j

œ
œ

j

œ

dreams

œ œ

dreams

œ œ

dreams

œ

Œ

∑

∑

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œœ œ

∑

j

œ œb

j

œ

œn œ#

j

œ œ

j

œ

dreams

Ó

Œ .
j

œ

dreams

Œ ‰ J

œ

∑

œ

œ

œ

œ

b œ

œ#

œ

œ
J

œ œ

J

œ

Œ .
J

œœ

œ

Œ

œ

Œ

œ

Œ

Ó

œ

œN œ

.œ

J

œ

Œ .
j

œ

dreams

Ó

œ

œ

Œ

œ

Œ

œœ

œ

œœ

N œ

œœ œ

Œ .

J

œ

Œ

œ

do

Œ

œ œ

Œ
œ œ

do

.œb

j

œ

do

œ œ# œn

œ œ

do

Œ

œb

Œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ

œ œ

œ

œ

b œ

œ#

œ

œn

œ

œ
œ œ

œb

œ œ

show do

œ

œ

œ œ

show do

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ
œ

show

œ

Œ

show

œ

Œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ
œ

œ œœ

œ

œœ

œ

Œ

œ#
œ

show

œ
œ

œ
œb

show do

˙
˙

thee

œ œ

thee

œ#
œœ

œ
œ
œb

˙
˙

œ œ

˙

when

œ œ

show when

œn œ œ

˙̇b

me

˙

me

˙
œœn œœ œ

œ

˙b

˙n

-19-



&

&

V

?

&

?

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

8

4

S

A

T

B

œb
œ

œ
.œ#

J

œ

dreams do

.œ

j

œ

j

œ œ#

dreams do show

.œ

J

œ

Œ
J

œ

dreams do

Ó Œ

J

œ

do

Ó Œ J

œ

do

œb
œ

œ
.œ#

j

œ

.

.

œœ

J

œ
œ

J

œ œ# œ
œ

Ó Œ

j

œ

Ó Œ

J

œ

calando poco a poco

œ
œn

show do

œ œ

show do

œ œ

œ œ

show do

œ œ

œ œ

show do

œ
œn

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œœœ œ

.

.
œ
œ

J

œ

œN

show do

.

.
œœ#

j

œ
œ

show do

.

.
œœ#

J

œœ

show do

.œ#

J

œ

show do

.

.
œ
œ

j

œ

œN

.

.

œœ#

J

œ
œ

.

.
œœ#

j

œœ
.œ#

J

œ

˙

˙#

show

˙

˙

show

˙˙#

show

˙#

show

˙

˙# ˙

˙

˙˙#

˙#

˙

˙

#

#

thee

˙

˙

thee

˙

˙

thee

˙#

thee

˙

˙

˙

#

#
˙

˙

˙

˙ ˙

˙

#

πmorendo

˙

˙#

U

me.

˙

˙#

U

me.

˙
˙#

U

me.

˙#

U

me.

˙

˙

˙#

U

˙

˙#

˙
˙#

U

˙

˙

#

-20-

N


